
Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total VillesDoss. Cat. S. Ecarts Préced/1ier

4e Trail des Vignes SCRATCH - 15 Km
Sexe Cat.

15 Août 2010

1 SE M EAMYA 1 1 0:53:13 63 - ROMAGNAT289MERLE Cyril
2 ES M EAMYA 2 1 0:02:17  0:02:17 0:55:30 03 - MOULINS216BOURET Guillaume
3 SE M PEC 3 2 0:00:54  0:03:11 0:56:24 63 - AUBIERE254BOURSEAUX Yannick
4 V1 M MARVEJOLS 4 1 0:02:23  0:05:34 0:58:47 48 - ST ALBAN SUR LI293CONNAN Jean-Marc
5 V1 M 03 MOULINS 5 2 0:00:19  0:05:53 0:59:06 03 - MOULINS291PEIXOTO Manuel
6 V2 M CLCS FIRMINY 6 1 0:00:09  0:06:02 0:59:15 42 - UNIEUX213SARTOSI Serge
7 SE M EAMYA 7 3 0:00:09  0:06:11 0:59:24 03 - YZEURE255MALLERET Alexandre
8 V1 M CLUB ATHLE DU ROANNAIS 8 3 0:00:23  0:06:34 0:59:47 42 - ROANNE180OVISTE Franck
9 SE M CLERMONT RAID AVENTURE 9 4 0:00:04  0:06:38 0:59:51 63 - BEAUMONT221DAGUIN Fabien
10 V1 M ASPP DUNKERQUE 10 4 0:00:04  0:06:42 0:59:55 59 - COUDEKERQUE BRA331HERSZER Marcel
11 V1 M RC VICHY 11 5 0:00:03  0:06:45 0:59:58 03 - CUSSET256MARSURA Philippe
12 V2 M 42 LE COTEAU 12 2 0:00:05  0:06:50 1:00:03 42 - LE COTEAU238JOUBERT Hervé
13 SE M CLERMONT TRIATHLON 13 5 0:00:15  0:07:05 1:00:18 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN282BARBARIN Thierry
14 V1 M LES GROS MOLLETS 14 6 0:00:17  0:07:22 1:00:35 35 - ST PIERRE DE PL253DELACROIS Roger
15 SE M EAMYA 15 6 0:00:13  0:07:35 1:00:48 03 - MOULINS266GAUVIN Benoit
16 V1 M RC VICHY 16 7 0:00:42  0:08:17 1:01:30 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A200GARDENT Thierry
17 V1 M LE VERNET SPORT ET NATURE17 8 0:00:49  0:09:06 1:02:19 03 - LE VERNET261GENESTE Didier
18 V1 M EACC DOMPIERRE 18 9 0:00:15  0:09:21 1:02:34 03 - MOULINS181MILANESI Lionel
19 V1 M 03 ST YORRE 19 10 0:00:22  0:09:43 1:02:56 03 - ST YORRE271LORIOLLE Eric
20 V1 M LES GROS MOLLETS 20 11 0:00:55  0:10:38 1:03:51 SUE294BERTUCHOZ Urbain
21 V1 M LES GROS MOLLETS 21 12 0:00:06  0:10:44 1:03:57 35 - CHERRUEIX244RUEL Patrick
22 V1 M ASB 22 13 0:00:09  0:10:53 1:04:06 78 - VILLIERS LE MAH182JACOTTIN Rodolphe
23 V1 M EAMYA 23 14 0:00:08  0:11:01 1:04:14 58 - DORNES290ZAGHET Thierry
24 SE M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 24 7 0:00:13  0:11:14 1:04:27 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN323BUISSONNIERE Domnique
25 V1 M FOULEES MEZELLOISES 25 15 0:00:22  0:11:36 1:04:49 63 - MEZEL224PERA Raoul
26 V1 M CC TAVERNY 26 16 0:00:14  0:11:50 1:05:03 95 - MONTIGNY LES CO306BOST Didier
27 SE M RC VICHY 27 8 0:00:10  0:12:00 1:05:13 03 - VICHY314MESPLES Fabrice
28 V3 M CSC COSNE D'ALLIER 28 1 0:00:14  0:12:14 1:05:27 03 - COSNE D ALLIER237MUNICH Norbert
29 SE M 03 LE VERNET 29 9 0:00:05  0:12:19 1:05:32 03 - LE VERNET251BORDOIS Valéry
30 V1 M FOULEES MEZELLOISES 30 17 0:00:02  0:12:21 1:05:34 63 - MEZEL223KREWCUN Philippe
31 RUEL Elisabeth 243 V1 F  1:05:52 35 - CHERRUEIX LES GROS MOLLETS 1 1 0:00:18  0:12:39
32 V1 M 03 ST PONT 31 18 0:00:31  0:13:10 1:06:23 03 - ST PONT252CHABAUD Gilles
33 V2 M EAMYA 32 3 0:00:02  0:13:12 1:06:25 03 - YZEURE304FORICHON Jean-Pierre
34 V1 M ROMYA 33 19 0:00:29  0:13:41 1:06:54 03 - YZEURE226GRONFIER Pascal
35 SE M RC VICHY 34 10 0:00:08  0:13:49 1:07:02 03 - MARCENAT329MARTIN David
36 SE M 03 NEUILLY LE REAL 35 11 0:00:09  0:13:58 1:07:11 03 - NEUILLY LE REAL192BOYER Ludovic
37 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 36 20 0:00:10  0:14:08 1:07:21 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE321BLANCHET Ludovic
38 SE M LIMAGNE ATHLE ENDURANCE 37 12 0:00:34  0:14:42 1:07:55 63 - CHAVAROUX288FRANCOIS Yann
39 V2 M NLA COMPIEGNE 38 4 0:00:06  0:14:48 1:08:01 60 - COMPIEGNE299PELLETIER Gérald
40 V2 M SA THIERS 39 5 0:00:14  0:15:02 1:08:15 63 - OLLIERGUES235TIXIER Gérard
41 V1 M ESPACE ET COURSE CEBAZAT40 21 0:00:07  0:15:09 1:08:22 63 - CEBAZAT270LAGARDE Jean-Jacques
42 V1 M LES GROS MOLLETS 41 22 0:00:09  0:15:18 1:08:31 35 - ST BRIAC SUR ME258GAUTIER Stéphane
43 V1 M EAMYA 42 23 0:00:37  0:15:55 1:09:08 03 - CHATEL DE NEUVR265BELLEC Mickael
44 SE M BRUXELLES BELGIQUE 43 13 0:00:14  0:16:09 1:09:22 BRLLES220LECROQ Jonathan
45 SE M SC ST POURCINOIS 44 14 0:00:02  0:16:11 1:09:24 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR234LELUC Nicolas
46 BAUDRON Marie-Pierre 257 SE F  1:09:30 03 - CUSSET RC VICHY 2 1 0:00:06  0:16:17
47 V1 M 03 GANNAT 45 24 0:00:16  0:16:33 1:09:46 03 - GANNAT328UNIQUE Olivier
48 SE M 03 TOULON SUR ALLIER 46 15 0:00:04  0:16:37 1:09:50 03 - TOULON SUR ALLI286LANGEVIN Samuel
49 V2 M 03 ST MARTINIEN 47 6 0:00:19  0:16:56 1:10:09 03 - ST MARTINIEN301GARITAT Patrice
50 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 48 25 0:00:02  0:16:58 1:10:11 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE187HAUW Eric
51 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 49 26 0:00:05  0:17:03 1:10:16 03 - ST GERMAIN DES327ROCHE Serge
52 V2 M CDV ST POURCAIN 50 7 0:00:21  0:17:24 1:10:37 03 - BESSAY SUR ALLI219LECROQ Stéphane
53 V2 M 03 GANNAT 51 8 0:00:04  0:17:28 1:10:41 03 - GANNAT313DARRIGADE Patrick
54 SE M 58 NEVERS 52 16 0:00:11  0:17:39 1:10:52 58 - NEVERS222CHASSAING Stéphane
55 V1 M 03 ST FELIX 53 27 0:00:11  0:17:50 1:11:03 03 - ST FELIX325SABATIER Thierry
56 V2 M JOGGING CLUB PORTOIS 54 9 0:00:09  0:17:59 1:11:12 26 - BEAUVALLON260BOURDIER Gérard
57 V2 M CIE IMPHY 55 10 0:00:07  0:18:06 1:11:19 58 - DORNES305VEVRES Jean-Pierre
58 V1 M EACC DOMPIERRE 56 28 0:00:12  0:18:18 1:11:31 71 - BOURBON LANCY205RAMBOURG Guy
59 V2 M 03 AVERMES 57 11 0:00:11  0:18:29 1:11:42 03 - AVERMES196LEVOYER Dominique
60 SE M AMICALE SP MONTLUCON 58 17 0:00:26  0:18:55 1:12:08 03 - MONTLUCON292THOMAS Jérôme
61 SE M AMICALE SP MONTLUCON 59 18 0:00:02  0:18:57 1:12:10 03 - MONTLUCON245SAURA Sullivann
62 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 60 12 0:00:06  0:19:03 1:12:16 03 - COMMENTRY229LINDRON Gaston
63 V1 M EACC DOMPIERRE 61 29 0:00:08  0:19:11 1:12:24 03 - DIOU206BARBOT Claude
64 V1 M 03 VENDAT 62 30 0:00:04  0:19:15 1:12:28 03 - VENDAT195GMYR Michel
65 SE M TEAM RAID LIGHT 63 19 0:00:01  0:19:16 1:12:29 03 - VARENNES SUR AL209DELABARRE Hervé
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66 V1 M 63 COUDES 64 31 0:00:19  0:19:35 1:12:48 63 - COUDES207DUCHAMP David
67 V1 M 03 AGONGES 65 32 0:00:12  0:19:47 1:13:00 03 - AGONGES262FAVARELE François
68 V1 M VC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 66 33 0:00:03  0:19:50 1:13:03 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE279BOUILLON Patrice
69 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 67 34 0:00:02  0:19:52 1:13:05 03 - ST FELIX324FONGARLAND Gilles
70 V1 M 03 COGNAT LYONNE 68 35 0:00:01  0:19:53 1:13:06 03 - COGNAT LYONNE317RENOU Alain
71 SE M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 69 20 0:00:01  0:19:54 1:13:07 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE191ANTIGA Fabrice
72 V1 M ENTENTE OUEST LYONNAIS 70 36 0:00:11  0:20:05 1:13:18 69 - ST ROMAIN DE PO211DELAYE Eric
73 ES M 03 VICHY 71 2 0:00:16  0:20:21 1:13:34 03 - VICHY296PREVOT Régis
74 V2 M ADISSEO COMMENTRY 72 13 0:00:14  0:20:35 1:13:48 03 - TARGET300MYOUX Christian
75 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 73 37 0:00:05  0:20:40 1:13:53 03 - VILLEBRET333RIMPICI Didier
76 MANTIN Anne-Marie 259 V1 F  1:14:04 58 - CHANTENAY ST IM USSP COURSE ET NATURE 3 2 0:00:11  0:20:51
77 V3 M LES GROS MOLLETS 74 2 0:00:38  0:21:29 1:14:42 SUE312CARRON Justin
78 V3 M EAMYA 75 3 0:00:04  0:21:33 1:14:46 03 - MOULINS236SALIGNAT Jean-Claude
79 V2 M EAMYA 76 14 0:00:09  0:21:42 1:14:55 03 - YZEURE198ROUSSET Alain
80 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 77 38 0:00:09  0:21:51 1:15:04 03 - DOMERAT185DA SILVA Antoine
81 V1 M VICHY TRIATHLON 78 39 0:00:03  0:21:54 1:15:07 03 - VICHY298GODARD Olivier
82 V2 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 79 15 0:00:06  0:22:00 1:15:13 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A316BOURNAT Thierry
83 V1 M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 80 40 0:00:03  0:22:03 1:15:16 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN225POURRET Simon
84 V1 M LES GROS MOLLETS 81 41 0:00:02  0:22:05 1:15:18 SUE272RODINET Benjamin
85 BOUDOT Anne 189 SE F  1:15:31 03 - BESSON EAMYA 4 2 0:00:13  0:22:18
86 COPPOLA Daniele 277 V2 F  1:15:35 03 - MOULINS EACC DOMPIERRE 5 1 0:00:04  0:22:22
87 CAM 03 ST POURCAIN SUR SIOULE 82 1 0:00:14  0:22:36 1:15:49 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR285CHATARD Julien
88 SE M 03 YZEURE 83 21 0:00:38  0:23:14 1:16:27 03 - YZEURE295PERINAUD Hugues
89 V1 M 03 CREUZIER LE VIEUX 84 42 0:00:09  0:23:23 1:16:36 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE322BLANCHET Stéphane
90 VIGNAUD Anne-Marie 208 V2 F  1:16:39 03 - ABREST UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 6 2 0:00:03  0:23:26
91 V2 M AS NANDY 85 16 0:00:10  0:23:36 1:16:49 77 - SAVIGNY LE TEMP309HERNANDEZ Jean-François
92 FRANCOIS Sabine 287 SE F  1:16:53 63 - CHAVAROUX LIMAGNE ATHLE ENDURANCE 7 3 0:00:04  0:23:40
93 VOYER Nicole 217 V1 F  1:17:03 03 - AVERMES EAMYA 8 3 0:00:10  0:23:50
94 V1 M 58 LIVRY 86 43 0:00:19  0:24:09 1:17:22 58 - LIVRY280PICHOT Jean-Marie
95 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 87 44 0:00:08  0:24:17 1:17:30 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE190DESIAGE Gérard
96 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 88 45 0:00:06  0:24:23 1:17:36 03 - CUSSET276QUINTANA Daniel
97 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 89 17 0:00:05  0:24:28 1:17:41 03 - COMMENTRY274PSZONAK Claude
98 V1 M MARINE NATIONALE CHERBOUR90 46 0:00:22  0:24:50 1:18:03 50 - EQUEURDREVILLE201LAY Patrice
99 V1 M 18 BERRY BOUY 91 47 0:00:11  0:25:01 1:18:14 18 - BERRY BOUY186ERRANT Didier
100 V1 M CSC COSNE D'ALLIER 92 48 0:00:09  0:25:10 1:18:23 03 - COSNE D ALLIER297CHAUMEILLE Michel
101 V1 M 03 YZEURE 93 49 0:00:28  0:25:38 1:18:51 03 - YZEURE268BARDONNET Jean-Yves
102 V2 M EAMYA 94 18 0:00:01  0:25:39 1:18:52 03 - AVERMES218VOYER Jean-François
103 SE M 03 MONTLUCON 95 22 0:00:13  0:25:52 1:19:05 03 - MONTLUCON330DOS SANTOS Romain
104 V2 M 03 TRONGET 96 19 0:00:01  0:25:53 1:19:06 03 - TRONGET303QUERET Jean-Philippe
105 V1 M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 97 50 0:00:18  0:26:11 1:19:24 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN302FAYOLLE Sylvain
106 V3 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 98 4 0:00:04  0:26:15 1:19:28 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A315LARERE Daniel
107 SE M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 99 23 0:00:36  0:26:51 1:20:04 03 - VICHY332STUPIENKO Laurent
108 SE M 03 DOMERAT 100 24 0:00:27  0:27:18 1:20:31 03 - DOMERAT230JASSE Guillaume
109 CARRON-BENDES Anne 311 V1 F  1:20:49 SUE LES TROTTEURS 9 4 0:00:18  0:27:36
110 V1 M LES GROS MOLLETS 101 51 0:00:01  0:27:37 1:20:50 35 - MAURE DE BRETAG263PANAGET Loïc
111 V1 M EAMYA 102 52 0:00:52  0:28:29 1:21:42 03 - YZEURE264BRUNEL Pascal
112 V1 M 03 AVERMES 103 53 0:00:42  0:29:11 1:22:24 03 - AVERMES194SEYVE Jérôme
113 V2 M RC VICHY 104 20 0:01:09  0:30:20 1:23:33 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A320BONICHON Jean-Paul
114 V1 M 03 COULANDON 105 54 0:00:16  0:30:36 1:23:49 03 - COULANDON210CAVAU Christophe
115 V2 M OMS PONTGIBAUD 106 21 0:00:29  0:31:05 1:24:18 63 - BROMONT LAMOTHE267DEMOLLE Didier
116 V2 M AS NANDY 107 22 0:00:45  0:31:50 1:25:03 77 - NANDY310LAVOUX Alain
117 V3 M ASC PARISBAS 108 5 0:00:52  0:32:42 1:25:55 58 - NEVERS247MASSE Yves
118 V1 M 03 ABREST 109 55 0:00:16  0:32:58 1:26:11 03 - ABREST275SAILLOUR Alain
119 V2 M AS NARDY 110 23 0:00:21  0:33:19 1:26:32 77 - SAVIGNY LE TEMP307FONTAINE Serge
120 V1 M 03 DOMERAT 111 56 0:00:20  0:33:39 1:26:52 03 - DOMERAT318BRUN Stéphane
121 V4 M LES GROS MOLLETS 112 1 0:00:03  0:33:42 1:26:55 SUE273PARATTE René
122 SE M TENNIS CLUB VARENNOIS 113 25 0:00:49  0:34:31 1:27:44 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR197CHARBONNIER Xavier
123 BONHOMME Céline 231 SE F  1:28:34 03 - DOMERAT 03 DOMERAT 10 4 0:00:50  0:35:21
124 MALLET Christiane 183 V3 F  1:28:59 69 - CHARBONNIERES L LA TOUR SALVAGNY ATHLE 11 1 0:00:25  0:35:46
125 V3 M LA TOUR SALVAGNY ATHLE 114 6 0:00:01  0:35:47 1:29:00 69 - CHARBONNIERES L184MALLET Michel
126 V1 M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 115 57 0:01:56  0:37:43 1:30:56 03 - VARENNES SUR AL215MARS Laurent
127 PORTIER Marie-Claude 250 V2 F  1:31:37 03 - BROUT VERNET 03 BROUT VERNET 12 3 0:00:41  0:38:24
128 BOURSAT Marie-Noelle 278 V2 F  1:33:16 03 - AVERMES EACC DOMPIERRE 13 4 0:01:39  0:40:03
129 SE M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 116 26 0:00:16  0:40:19 1:33:32 03 - VARENNES SUR AL214LOBJOIS Thierry
130 DURAND Monique 199 V2 F  1:33:46 91 - DOURDAN LES GROS MOLLETS 14 5 0:00:14  0:40:33
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131 V3 M LES GROS MOLLETS 117 7 0:00:06  0:40:39 1:33:52 35 - ST GREGOIRE246FOSSANG Michel
132 V1 M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 118 58 0:00:24  0:41:03 1:34:16 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN319GILLART Rémi
133 MARCEL Chantal 204 V1 F  1:34:32 58 - ST PARIZE EN VI USSP COURSE ET NATURE 15 5 0:00:16  0:41:19
134 V2 M USSP COURSE ET NATURE 119 24 0:00:01  0:41:20 1:34:33 58 - ST PARIZE EN VI202NOREL Didier
135 SE M 69 DECINES CHARPIEU 120 27 0:00:32  0:41:52 1:35:05 69 - DECINES CHARPIE283THEVENIN Laurent
136 V2 M 03 YZEURE 121 25 0:00:01  0:41:53 1:35:06 03 - YZEURE284BAUDON René
137 V2 M 63 PUY GUILLAUME 122 26 0:02:41  0:44:34 1:37:47 63 - PUY GUILLAUME227MARTINET Jean-Pierre
138 V2 M 03 PARAY SOUS BRIAILLES 123 27 0:00:02  0:44:36 1:37:49 03 - PARAY SOUS BRIA228BEAULATON Michel
139 V3 M AS NANDY 124 8 0:04:15  0:48:51 1:42:04 77 - NANDY308VILLENEUVE Robert
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